1446 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Medical Facilities Administrator II

Crownsville Hospital Center

Health Facilities Program Director
Psychologist Intern (@12,300)
Resident Physician IV (@22,300)
Resident Physician, Career (@26,300)
Resident Physician Specialist

Eastern Shore Hospital Center

Health Facilities Program Director
Superviser of Vocational Rehabilitation

Springfield Hospital Center

Psychologist Intern (@12,300)
Resident Physician II (@20,100)
Resident Physician, Career
Resident Physician III (@21,100)
Resident Physician IV

Spring Grove Hospital Center

Psychologist Intern (@12,300)
Chaplain Resident

Resident Physician IV (@22,300)
Resident Physician III (@21,100)
Resident Physician II

Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center

Resident Physician Specialist

Regional Institute for Children and
Adolescents - Montgomery County

[

NN W

=HNEENDW

o NN

Ch. 106

42,100

43,800
36,900
44,600
52,600
23,400

43,800
29,400

36,900
40,200
26,300
42,200
22,300

24,600
12,300
44,600
84,400
20,100

23,400




