1446 LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 106
Medical Facilities Administrator II	1	42,100
Crownsville Hospital Center		
Health Facilities Program Director Psychologist Intern (@12,300) Resident Physician IV (@22,300) Resident Physician, Career (@26,300) Resident Physician Specialist	1 3 2 2 1	43,800 36,900 44,600 52,600 23,400
Eastern Shore Hospital Center		
Health Facilities Program Director Supervisor of Vocational Rehabilitation	1	43,800 29,400
Springfield Hospital Center		
Psychologist Intern (@12,300) Resident Physician II (@20,100) Resident Physician, Career Resident Physician III (@21,100) Resident Physician IV	3 2 1 2 1	36,900 40,200 26,300 42,200 22,300
Spring Grove Hospital Center		
Psychologist Intern (@12,300) Chaplain Resident Resident Physician IV (@22,300) Resident Physician III (@21,100) Resident Physician II	2 1 2 4 1	24,600 12,300 44,600 84,400 20,100
Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center		
Resident Physician Specialist	1	23,400

Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents - Montgomery County